1070000026690

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900090548199

03/09/07--01021--003 **125.00

SECHETARY OF STATE

What all 10

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
_{SUBJECT:} Vegas	Games V-2, LLC		
SUBJECT:		ed Liability Company)	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fcc(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Clarey D. 2	Zingler		
	,	Name of Person)	
Vegas Gar	nes V-2, LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
1129 Van	Loon Com Cir #10	5	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Address)	
Cape Cor	al, FL 33909		72 SA 201
<u> </u>	(Cîty	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	MAR -9 AM ID: 41 AHASSEE, FL
			3 3 ≥ 1
Clarey D. Zingler		at (239) 242-432	<u>1 50</u> 5
(Manne	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	กร

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	y is:
Vegas Games V-2, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1242 Pine Island Road #43 & 44	1129 Van Loon Com Cir #105
Cape Coral, FL 33991	Cape Coral, FL 33909
The name and the Florida street address of Clarey D. Zingler	the registered agent are:
1129 Van Loon Com C	Cir #105
Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Cape Coral,	FL 33909
City, S	state, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this ca statutes relating to the proper and comple	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited and in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all at the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and a registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Man	•	
"MGRM" = M	anaging Member	
MGRM		Clarey D. Zingler
		1129 Van Loon Com Cir #105
•		Cape Coral, FL 33909
MGRM		James L. Donker
		3309 S. Keman Ave.
	-	Appleton, WI 54915
	••	
<u>IGRM</u>	<u> </u>	David E. Grond
		1444 Valley Road
		Oshkosh, WI 54904
// GRM		Vegas Games V, LLC
· 1377		943 Hunter Drive #56
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than	Racine, Wi 53406 the date of filing:
	e date, if other than isted, the date must date of filing.)	Racine, WI 53406
LE V: Effective fective date is led days after the	e date, if other than isted, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document co	Racine, Wi 53406 the date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is led days after the	e date, if other than isted, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document co	the date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is led days after the	se date, if other than isted, the date must date of filing.) EIGNATURE: Signature of a men of this document co that the facts state	the date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is led days after the	Signature of a men (In accordance with of this document co that the facts state Clarey D. Zingler	the date of filing: